
AM
Blandin Hub (15 Blandin Ave.) 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05
Mathworks Lakeside 7:14 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14
Natick Mall (Wegmans Shelter) 7:19 8:19 9:19 10:19 11:19
Shopper's World Bus Shelter 7:23 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23
Kohl's Bus Shelter 7:25 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25
Stop and Shop / BJ's 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30
Walmart 7:34 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34
Concord St. / Anzio Rd. 7:37 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37
MetroWest Medical Center 7:41 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41
Buckley Apartments (Franklin St.) 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44
Banana Lot 7:51 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51
Blandin Hub (15 Blandin Ave.) 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57

PM
Blandin Hub (15 Blandin Ave.) 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:05 4:05 5:05
Mathworks Lakeside 12:14 1:14 2:14 3:14 4:14 5:15
Natick Mall (Wegmans Shelter) 12:19 1:19 2:19 3:19 4:19 5:19
Shopper's World Bus Shelter 12:23 1:23 2:23 3:23 4:23 5:23
Kohl's Bus Shelter 12:25 1:25 2:25 3:25 4:25 5:25
Stop and Shop / BJ's 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30
Walmart 12:34 1:34 2:34 3:34 4:34 5:34
Concord St. / Anzio Rd. 12:37 1:37 2:37 3:39 4:40 5:39
MetroWest Medical Center 12:41 1:41 2:41 3:41 4:45 5:45
Buckley Apartments (Franklin St.) 12:44 1:44 2:44 3:44 4:48 5:48
Banana Lot 12:51 1:51 2:51 3:51 4:51 5:55
Blandin Hub (15 Blandin Ave.) 12:57 1:57 2:57 3:57 4:57 6:00

Route 4 North - Effective March 25, 2020 


	Route 4N

